



\$~11 & 12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 1147/2018 & CM APPL. 53670/2018

BALRAJ SINGHAppellant

Through: Ms. Pooja Singh, Mr. Bankim K.
Kulshrestha, Mr. Vivek, Mr.
Vijender, Advs

versus

M/S HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sameer Nandwani, Adv. for R-1

12

+ MAC.APP. 263/2019, CM APPL. 7820/2019 CM APPL. 18095/2023

M/S HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sameer Nandwani, Adv

versus

SATWANTI DEVI & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Pooja Singh, Mr. Bankim K.
Kulshrestha, Mr. Vivek, Mr.
Vijender, Advs

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

14.05.2026

%

1. It is already 5:55 PM; no Court time left.
2. List on 17th November 2026.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MAY 14, 2026/sm